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CD1* |  Deauville 2025
Deauville | 10 au 13 juillet 2025

Judge M : Mats ERIKSSONJudge C : Claudia MATOS
Judge E : Annick DAUBAN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

72.79472.941
47.0(1) (1)

MERCURIUS ACM126 Amber HAGE 741.01
KWPN / Other / 2017 / Stallion /  by DREAM BOY and FIESTA by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Amber HAGE, Casper MEEGDES

72.206
(1)

72.647
660 €

%% % %

69.55972.206
43.0(2) (4)

KLAMOUDALE124 Jessica BUYING 716.52
KWPN / Bay / 2015 / Gelding /  by GLAMOURDALE and DADINA K by SANTANO - Jessica BUYING

68.971
(3)

70.245
500 €

%% % %

67.79467.647
43.0(6) (9)

MISTER PRESIDENT109 Margaux NICOLAY 699.03
KWPN / Other / 2017 / Gelding /  by FRANKLIN and CHARISMA by PAINTED BLACK - Margaux NICOLAY

70.147
(2)

68.529
400 €

%% % %

67.35370.882
42.0(3) (10)

BECAS ZUPER SONIC115 Maria N KRISTENSEN 698.54
DWB / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by BLUE HORS ZACK and UNO DANCING GIRL by DONNERHALL 11 - Runa FOSBØL

67.206
(12)

68.480
220 €

%% % %

68.52968.824
42.0(4) (6)

SIR RUBINUS110 Laureen PONCELET 698.54
OLDBG / Black / 2012 / Gelding /  by SIR DONNERHALL and TOSKA R by RUBENSTEIN I - Laureen PONCELET

68.088
(7)

68.480
220 €

%% % %

69.85367.059
42.0(9) (2)

W-HORSELAND INVERNESS102 Brecht D HOORE 698.06
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Stallion /  by EVERDALE and CYRANIEK by JOHNSON - Chi Sung AN, Brecht D HOORE, An JEESUN

68.382
(4)

68.431
100 €

%% % %

69.70667.647
43.0(6) (3)

FLORA DE MARIPOSA OLD131 Tatiana MAKAROVA 697.07
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Mare /  by FUERSTENBALL OLD and REMEMBER by RUBIN ROYAL OLD - Tatiana MAKAROVA, TM Dressag
e

67.647
(8)

68.333
100 €

%% % %

68.23565.441
42.0(18) (7)

LE PREMIER BEGIJNHOEVE111 Rob VAN PUIJENBROEK 687.08
KWPN / Bay / 2016 / Stallion /  by MILLENNIUM and FETINY by GLOCK\'S TANGO - stoeterij de Begijnhoeve

68.382
(4)

67.353
100 €

%% % %

67.94166.176
41.0(14) (8)

HOMEMADE125 Amber DE GROOT 686.09
NRPS / Bay / 2012 / Stallion /  by HEXAGON'S LOUISVILLE and ENETTY by HEXAGON’S RUBIQUIL - N BROEKHUIZEN, S J M DE GRO
OT

67.647
(8)

67.255
100 €

%% % %

67.20665.882
43.0(16) (11)

RIANTA VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE108 Amber HEIDBUCHEL 685.010
BWP / Bay / 2017 / Mare /  by INDIAN ROCK and FATAMORGANA VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE by QUARTERBACK - Amber HEIDBUCH
EL

68.382
(4)

67.157
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Mats ERIKSSONJudge C : Claudia MATOS
Judge E : Annick DAUBAN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

69.55967.941
42.0(5) (4)

LET'S GO V/D WOLFSHOEVE101 Brecht D HOORE 682.511
KWPN / Bay / 2016 / Gelding /  by GO ON TOP MP and WHINCA by ROUSSEAU - Brecht D HOORE, Annemieke VAN DER HORST - 
MEEUS

63.235
(21)

66.912
 

%% % %

67.20666.912
40.0(10) (11)

ME TOO116 Carlos BAYO CALVO 682.012
 / Other / 2017 / Stallion /  by GLOCK'S TOTO JR. and TANIRMA - Mónica BLÁZQUEZ LOPEZ-MUÑIZ

66.471
(14)

66.863
 

%% % %

66.76567.206
42.0(8) (14)

OH SO WINDY104 Julie DOSSIN 680.013
SWB / Bay / 2017 / Gelding /  by VAN VIVALDI and CAREA by SOLOS CAREX - Julie DOSSIN

66.029
(17)

66.667
 

%% % %

65.58866.765
41.0(12) (18)

EURO130 Joyce STERRENBURG-LENAERTS 680.013
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by VOICE and USHA BO by BRIAR - A. DE BRUIJN, Stal de Beukenvallei

67.647
(8)

66.667
 

%% % %

67.05964.265
41.0(22) (13)

GENTLE MAN JACK TKJ128 Hennie ROFFEL 675.515
KFPS / Black / 2015 / Stallion /  by HESSEL 480 and GWEN D.A.W. by MICHIEL 442 - Ted KOP JANSEN

67.353
(11)

66.226
 

%% % %

66.76566.029
41.0(15) (14)

IVARO134 Nynn PUTTISOMBAT 673.516
KWPN / Black / 2013 / Gelding /  by CONNAISSEUR and WORITE - Nynn PUTTISOMBAT

65.294
(18)

66.029
 

%% % %

64.55966.471
41.0(13) (24)

FIESTA VD KEMPENHOEVE112 Sarah VANDEN BERGH 670.517
SBS / Chestnut / 2011 / Mare /  by BORDEAUX and AMOUREUZE VD KEMPENHOEVE by WELTMEYER - Sarah VANDEN BERGH

66.176
(15)

65.735
 

%% % %

65.73565.147
41.0(19) (17)

LOUIS JIVA119 Elsa MAULET 670.018
WESTF / Black / 2016 / Gelding /  by LIBERTAD and DOLCE VITA by DON CRUSADOR - Elsa MAULET

66.176
(15)

65.686
 

%% % %

65.14764.706
42.0(20) (22)

KWINZIE'S-ZYMFONY129 Yvette SCHRIJNEMAKERS 668.519
KWPN / Bay / 2015 / Mare /  by EVERDALE and ZYMFONY E by KRACK C - Yvette SCHRIJNEMAKERS

66.765
(13)

65.539
 

%% % %

65.58866.912
41.0(10) (18)

FBW FARANI120 Timo KEMMERER 666.520
DSP ( / Other / 2018 / Mare /  by FOR ROMANCE OLD and SUNNY GIRL by SAMICO - Aileen KEMMERER, Timo KEMMERER

63.529
(20)

65.343
 

%% % %

66.02964.412
40.0(21) (16)

QUALITY VAN HET BEUKENHOF105 Nick DRIESEN 657.021
BWP / Bay / 2016 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHAL and FUNNY DARK by FIDERTANZ - Nick DRIESEN

62.794
(23)

64.412
 

%% % %

63.67663.971
39.0(23) (26)

SHAKESPEARE 82137 Zhanzhao GU 653.022
MECKL /  / 2010 / Gelding /  by SANCISCO OLD and LETIZJA by LOMBER - Hof Kasselmann

64.412
(19)

64.020
 

%% % %

65.58862.500
40.0(26) (18)

MIRATIRA VAN DE BAANSE127 Jessica LEIJSER 650.523
KWPN / Bay / 2017 / Mare /  by FRANKLIN and IRATIRA by CHARMEUR - Jessica LEIJSER

63.235
(21)

63.774
 

%% % %

64.41265.735
39.0(17) (25)

FLASH123 Britt BOOR 649.024
KWPN / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by WESTENWIND and LAMELIA  by GLENDALE - Britt BOOR, Marianne BOOR

60.735
(26)

63.627
 

%% % %

65.29462.500
38.0(26) (21)

CARINOSO BOT III118 Mikaela SORATIE 647.525
PRE / Grey / 2017 / Gelding /  - Caroline HOFLAND

62.647
(24)

63.480
 

%% % %
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Judge M : Mats ERIKSSONJudge C : Claudia MATOS
Judge E : Annick DAUBAN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

64.61863.735
39.0(24) (23)

LA PAIX132 Tatiana MAKAROVA 664.026
KWPN / Black / 2016 / Mare /  - Tatiana MAKAROVA

60.941
(25)

63.098
 

%% % %

61.61862.647
39.0(25) (28)

KISS ME ROSE103 Heidi DE KEYSER 626.527
KWPN / Bay / 2015 / Mare /  by SPIELBERG and BLEU ROSE - Heidi DE KEYSER

60.000
(27)

61.422
 

%% % %

63.52959.853
37.0(30) (27)

LEXINGTON117 Mónica BLÁZQUEZ LOPEZ-MUÑIZ 611.528
 / Bay / 2016 / Male /  by DON JUAN DE HUS and BIJOU - Mónica BLÁZQUEZ LOPEZ-MUÑIZ

56.471
(30)

59.951
 

%% % %

59.41260.882
36.0(29) (30)

FREIXENET 81121 Ariana DHOND 605.529
 / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  - AD SPORT HORSES LIMITED

57.794
(29)

59.363
 

%% % %

60.44161.029
36.0(28) (29)

GUINNESS V/D WOLFSHOEVE136 Chieh-yu LIN 604.030
KWPN / Black / 2011 / Gelding /  by DON SCHUFRO and WHINCA by ROUSSEAU - Do MEEUS, Annemieke VAN DER HORST - MEEU
S

56.176
(31)

59.215
 

%% % %

56.02957.500
34.0(32) (32)

OTELLO DE MASSA135 Vivian CHANG 585.531
LUSIT / Bay / 2018 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO JGB and SWING DE MASSA by RIETO MKL - Sylvain MASSA

58.676
(28)

57.402
 

%% % %

56.47158.529
34.0(31) (31)

IVANO L114 Yishu WANG 577.032
KWPN / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  by CONNAISSEUR and BEAUTY VIENNA D by HEXAGON’S RUBIQUIL - Yishu WANG

54.706
(32)

56.569
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2400 €RANKED33 PRIZES9

DEAUVILLE DE HUSSudipti HAJELA122 RET
FURSTENCHARMANTMichelle MILLS113 WD
ELDORADO-AAnn-sophie GOETHALS106 WD
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